

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 686 of 2020

Petitioner :- Ram Gopal

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 20 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anand Kumar Pandey, Kamini Pandey (Dubey)

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Manish Kumar Jain

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this case in the additional cause list on 12.7.2023 in top ten cases.

Order Date :- 16.5.2023

Rameez