

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 686 of 2020

Petitioner :- Ram Gopal

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 20 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anand Kumar Pandey, Kamini Pandey (Dubey)

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Manish Kumar Jain

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery, J.

1. It is informed that learned counsel for petitioner are in personal difficulty.
2. List after three weeks.

Order Date :- 19.7.2023

AK