



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 686 of 2020

Ram Gopal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 20 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Anand Kumar Pandey, Kamini Pandey (Dubey)
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Manish Kumar Jain

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.

As prayed, list on 30.03.2026.

(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.)

February 16, 2026

Shiv